Nature of Incident

911 - Hang Up

Alarm - Unspecified

Alarm - Bank

Alarm - Commercial Business
Alarm - Residential Dwelling
Animal - Unspecified
Dangerous Animals

Animal - Neglect

Animal - Noise/Barking
Animal - Running At Large
Assault - Battery

Assault - Firearm

Assist Another Agency
Assist EMS

Assist Fire Department
Assist Hospital

Asst Another Agcy on TStop
All Terrain Veh Complaint
Burglary or Residential Entry
Child - Abuse or Neglect
Child - Safety

Citizen Assist

Civil Matter

Criminal Mischief

Criminal Trespass

Death Investigation
Disturbance - Domestic
Disturbance - Fight
Disturbance - Verbal

Driving Complaint

Drug Complaint

Emergency Message

Extra Patrol Request
Firearms - General Complaint
Firearms - Shots Fired
Fireworks Complaint

Foot Patrol - Business Check
Foot Patrol - Neighborhood
Foot Patrol - Park Patrol
Fraud

Funeral Detail

Harassment or Intimidation
Illegal Dumping

Indecent Exposure

Total Incidents

90
9
28
111
14
50
11
18
15
66
27
1
297
86
45
10
167
4
12
9
19
268
35
46
12
4
89
17
48
165
50
1
277

12
2351
98
117
40
61
113



Law Total Incident Report, by Nature of Incident
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Nature of Incident
Inspection - Golf Cart
Inspection - Veh/Boat Check
Intoxicated - Person

Juvenile - Unspecified
Juvenile - Curfew Violation
Juvenile - Incorrigible
Juvenile - Minor In Possession
Juvenile - Runaway
Kidnapping or Abduction
Mental Subject

Missing Person

Noise Complaint

Local Ordinance Violation
Other Crimes Not Listed
Parking Violations

Protection Order Violation
Property - Lost

Property - Recovered

Vehicle or Foot Pursuit
Robbery

Sex Crime - Child Molesting
Sex Crime - Poss Child Porn
Sex Crime - Unspecified

Sex Crime - Rape

Patrol Shift Objective
Soliciting Without Permit
Special Detail

SRO Activity

Suicide - Actual or Attempted
Suspicious - Person
Suspicious - Vehicle
Suspicious - Unspecified

Test Call Entry

Theft - Unspecified

Theft - Fuel/Drive Off

Theft - From Motor Vehicle
Theft - Identity

Theft - Shoplifting

Theft - Any Vehicle

Direct Traffic

Traffic Hazard

Traffic Stop

Transport Persons

Unsecured Premises/Open Door
Unwanted Party

Vacation Home Check
Vehicle Crash - Fatal

Vehicle Crash - Leaving Scene
Vehicle Crash - Property Dmg

Total Incidents

84
135
4
94
2
28
2
11
1
16
8
47
252
2
140
25
6
87
4

1
10
4
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1744
142
194

79

82

O AN 3 O ~

111
4749

20
51
31

65
366



Law Total Incident Report, by Nature of Incident
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Nature of Incident
Vehicle Crash - Pers Injury
Vehicle - Slide Off Road
Abandoned Vehicle
Vehicle - Disabled

Vehicle - Lockout

Warrant Service

Welfare Check

Total Incidents

48
11
34
360
344
28
285

Total reported: 14730




